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Product Benefits & Features

Silently refresh the air with Breeze

Touch the breeze button as soon as you've finished
cooking and the extraction level is cut to a whisper-
quiet minimum and works for 60 minutes. Meaning you
can enjoy your meal in peace while the air in your
kitchen gets quietly refreshed.

Hob2Hood® for pure convenience

The Hob2Hood® function wirelessly connects your hob
to your hood. Start cooking and the hood will
automatically adjust the settings, providing the best
extraction based on the power selected on the hob. It
does the hard work so you can keep your mind — and
your hands — on your cooking.

This hood provides quick Extraction of unwanted
steam and odours

The high-performance Extraction feature in this hood is
made possible due to its powerful motor. It works fast to
help you swiftly and thoroughly, clear steam and odours
from your kitchen air.

Long life and great lighting — let LEDlights lead the way

Enjoy expert illumination while you cook. Our LEDIights use far less energy
than other lights and provide excellent visibility in the kitchen, ensuring you
cook with greater confidence and agility.

Standard grease filter for a clean kitchen

Our reliable grease filter means you can always enjoy a clear cooking space.
When a new filter is required, it can be easily washed or replaced. Your kitchen
will be cleaner for longer.

Chimney Design Hood 60 cm

EFF605600W

A fresh kitchen, silently

You no longer need to talk over a loud fan when sitting down to eat with family
and friends with the 800 Breeze Hood. Activate at the touch of a button when
you've finished cooking, and the kitchen is silently refreshed.

« Electronic push buttons control with 2+2 Intensive, Breeze function speeds
 Cooker hood with sensor function

« Air extraction or recirculation possible, if charcoal filter (optional accessory)
installed.

« Indicator for grease filter saturation

« Indicator for carbon filter saturation

» Cooker hood lamps type and number: LED bulb, 2

* Grease filter type and number: Aluminium mesh, 1

* Installation type: Chimney, width 60 cm
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Product Specification

Brand

Nordic_Width_Cm
Installation

Color

External evacuation
Recirculatory

Air outlet

Speeds

Fluid dynamic efficiency class
Lighting efficiency class
Grease filter efficiency class
Dimensions HXWxD in mm

Annual Energy consumption,
KWh/annum

Capacity intensive, m*h
Capacity, Max m*/h

Capacity, Min m*h
Recirculation Intensive, m*h
Recirculation Max, m*h
Recirculation Min, m*h

Sound power intensive, dB(A)
Sound power max speed, dB(A)
Sound power min speed, dB(A)
Recirc. sound power max, dB(A)
Recirc. sound power min, dB(A)

Electrolux
60 cm
Chimney
White
Yes
Yes
150

2+2 Intensive, Breeze function

B

A

D
665x598x500

56.4

603
352
256
393
314
222
69
57
48
74
64

310 290 @min. 665

max. 1090

~
500

Chimney Design Hood 60 cm

Connection to hob (H2H)

Lamp type

Lamp ng of

Motors ng of

Type of filter

Grease filter ng of

Charcoal filter

Charcoal filter type

Charcoal filter PNC

Minimum distance from cooking top
ELECTRIC

Minimum distance from cooking top
GAS

No return flap

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Height max. external

Cord length external

Voltage

Product Number Code

Bar code

B2B MaterialGroup2

Product Class

PSGBCH180DE0003K

A 351 345
354 330 ¥
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‘ min. 650
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EFF605600W

Yes
LED bulb
2
1
Aluminium mesh
1
1, Accessory
MCFEO1
902 980 045

50

65
Yes
14.7

1090
1.5
220-240
942 150 417
7332543445943
001
Cooker_Hood
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