

## Chimney Design Hood 60 cm

## **EFF60560OW**





#### A fresh kitchen, silently

You no longer need to talk over a loud fan when sitting down to eat with family and friends with the 800 Breeze Hood. Activate at the touch of a button when you've finished cooking, and the kitchen is silently refreshed.

#### **Product Benefits & Features**



### Silently refresh the air with Breeze

Touch the breeze button as soon as you've finished cooking and the extraction level is cut to a whisperquiet minimum and works for 60 minutes. Meaning you can enjoy your meal in peace while the air in your kitchen gets quietly refreshed.

- · Electronic push buttons control with 2+2 Intensive, Breeze function speeds
- · Cooker hood with sensor function

 Air extraction or recirculation possible, if charcoal filter (optional accessory) installed.

- Indicator for grease filter saturation
- Indicator for carbon filter saturation
- Cooker hood lamps type and number: LED bulb, 2
- Grease filter type and number: Aluminium mesh, 1
- Installation type: Chimney, width 60 cm



#### Hob2Hood® for pure convenience

The Hob2Hood® function wirelessly connects your hob to your hood. Start cooking and the hood will automatically adjust the settings, providing the best extraction based on the power selected on the hob. It does the hard work so you can keep your mind – and your hands – on your cooking.



# This hood provides quick Extraction of unwanted steam and odours

The high-performance Extraction feature in this hood is made possible due to its powerful motor. It works fast to help you swiftly and thoroughly, clear steam and odours from your kitchen air.

### Long life and great lighting – let LEDlights lead the way

Enjoy expert illumination while you cook. Our LEDlights use far less energy than other lights and provide excellent visibility in the kitchen, ensuring you cook with greater confidence and agility.

### Standard grease filter for a clean kitchen

Our reliable grease filter means you can always enjoy a clear cooking space. When a new filter is required, it can be easily washed or replaced. Your kitchen will be cleaner for longer.



# **EFF60560OW**

Product	Spec	ificati	on
Trouuci	opec	moau	

Brand	Electrolux
Nordic_Width_Cm	60 cm
Installation	Chimney
Color	White
External evacuation	Yes
Recirculatory	Yes
Air outlet	150
Speeds	2+2 Intensive, Breeze function
Fluid dynamic efficiency class	В
Lighting efficiency class	А
Grease filter efficiency class	D
Dimensions HxWxD in mm	665x598x500
Annual Energy consumption, KWh/annum	56.4
Capacity intensive, m <sup>3</sup> /h	603
Capacity, Max m³/h	352
Capacity, Min m³/h	256
Recirculation Intensive, m <sup>3</sup> /h	393
Recirculation Max, m <sup>3</sup> /h	314
Recirculation Min, m <sup>3</sup> /h	222
Sound power intensive, dB(A)	69
Sound power max speed, dB(A)	57
Sound power min speed, dB(A)	48
Recirc. sound power max, dB(A)	74
Recirc. sound power min, dB(A)	64

Connection to hob (H2H)	Yes
Lamp type	LED bulb
Lamp nø of	2
Motors nø of	1
Type of filter	Aluminium mesh
Grease filter nø of	1
Charcoal filter	1, Accessory
Charcoal filter type	MCFE01
Charcoal filter PNC	902 980 045
Minimum distance from cooking top ELECTRIC	50
Minimum distance from cooking top GAS	65
No return flap	Yes
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	14.7
Height max. external	1090
Cord length external	1.5
Voltage	220-240
Product Number Code	942 150 417
Bar code	7332543445943
B2B MaterialGroup2	001
Product Class	Cooker_Hood
Height max. external Cord length external Voltage Product Number Code Bar code B2B MaterialGroup2	1.5 220-240 942 150 417 7332543445943 001

PSGBCH180DE0003K

